
CUSTOM EDUCATIONAL FURNITURE AUTHORIZED RESELLERS 

 

Contractor/Authorized Reseller Camcor, Inc     

    PO Box 1899     

    Burlington, NC  27216-1899   

Place, send or fax orders to: Bryan Pigford     
    Inside Sales Representative 
 
    800-868-2462 Ext. 352    
    Phone # 
 
    800-298-1181     
    Fax# 
 
    bpigford@camcor.com    
    Email Address 
 
    Bryan Pigford     
    On-Site Sales Support 
 
    Debbie Naudus     
    Technical Support Person 
 
    800-868-2462 Ext. 151    
    Phone # 
 
    800-298-1181     
    Fax # 
 
    dnaudus@camcor.com    
    Email Address 
 
    7000045603     
    State of SC Vendor # 
 
    5000012714     
    Contract # 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:bpigford@camcor.com�
mailto:dnaudus@camcor.com�


Contractor/Authorized Reseller CSI Technology Outfitters   

    900 East Main St, Suite T   

    Easley, SC  29640    

Place, send or fax orders to: Joy Snelgrove     
    Inside Sales Representative 
 
    800-953-6847     
    Phone # 
 
    864-770-0723     
    Fax# 
 
    jsnelgrove@csioutfitters.com   
    Email Address 
 
    Chris Powell     
    On-Site Sales Support 
 
    800-953-6847     
    Phone # 
 

cpowell@csioutfitters.com   
    Email Address 
 
    Rick Grimes     
    Technical Support Person 
 
    888-866-4274     
    Phone # 
 
    rgrimes@csioutfitters.com   
    Email Address 
 
    7000079224     
    State of SC Vendor # 
 
    5000012715     
    Contract # 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Contractor/Authorized Reseller Troxell Communications    

    3214-BB Leaphart Rd    

    West Columbia, SC  29169   

Place, send or fax orders to: William Jacocks     
    Inside Sales Representative 
 
    800-578-8858     
    Phone # 
 
    800-589-8858     
    Fax# 
 
    william.jacocks@trox.com   
    Email Address 
 
    William Jacocks     
    On-Site Sales Support 
 
    William Jacocks     
    Technical Support Person 
 
    800-578-8858     
    Phone # 
 
    william.jacocks@trox.com   
    Email Address 
 
    7000057941     
    State of SC Vendor # 
 
    5000012716     
    Contract # 
 


